



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 17149/2025 & CM APPL. 71384/2025**
ASHA PHARMACY COLLEGE

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Vaibhav Singh, Adv.

versus

PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA AND ANR.

.....Respondent
Through: Mr. Umang Chopra, SPC, Mr. Karan
Malhotra, GP and SI Satish
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Ms. Priti
Kumari, Mr. Pankaj Kumar Ray,
Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
21.04.2026

Since the Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today, list on
27.04.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 21, 2026/NG